Releases - August 14, 2020

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

314232
299617
203577
312556
245030
290609
313726
259529
252626
275099
146143

Green
Bishop
Bowman
Banks
Stamper
Chiarchiaro
Malone
Farrell
Parsons
Hall
McMillan

Rashanell
Donnie
Luke
Michael
Shaun
Stephen
Myron
ke
Jamie
Carl
Redgia

Fredricka
N

Q
Damon
M
S

Lee
D

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Released From

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Green River Corr. Complex

Lee County Det. Cntr
Todd County Jail
Rowan County Jail
Warren County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Rowan County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr

Campbell County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



