DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
314232 Green	Rashanell	Fredricka	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
299617 Bishop	Donnie	Ν	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
203577 Bowman	Luke		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
312556 Banks	Michael	Q	Shock Probation Began - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245030 Stamper	Shaun	Damon	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rowan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290609 Chiarchiaro	Stephen	М	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
313726 Malone	Myron	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259529 Farrell	lke		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rowan County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
252626 Parsons	Jamie	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275099 Hall	Carl	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
146143 McMillan	Redgia		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)